Yaak Elementary

Revenue Report - Account Detail - November 2024

Real Property

Personal Property

Direct State Aid

Quality Educator

At-Risk Student

Indian Education for All

American Indian Achieveme

Cost to District

State Special Ed. Allow.

for Achievement

Cash request 11/26/2024

Cash request

Cash request

Non Voted Levy Real Prope

2024-2025

101-1111 Real Property

Revenue Receipt 69 Revenue
101-1112 Personal Property

Revenue Receipt 70 Revenue
101-3110 Direct State Aid

Revenue Receipt 71 Revenue
101-3111 Quality Educator

Revenue Receipt 72 Revenue
101-3112 At-Risk Student

Revenue Receipt 73 Revenue
101-3113 Indian Education for All
Revenue Receipt 74 Revenue
101-3114 American Indian Achievement Gap
Revenue Receipt 75 Revenue
101-3115 State Special Ed. Allow.
Revenue Receipt 76 Revenue
101-3116 Data for Achievement

Revenue Receipt 77 Revenue  Data
115-4120 Title V/Part B/Rural Schools
Revenue Receipt 78 Revenue
115-4590 Title IV/Part A/Student Support
Revenue Receipt 79 Revenue
115-7850 ESSER III ARP State Relief
Revenue Receipt 80 Revenue
161-1111 Real Property

Revenue Receipt 81 Revenue
161-1112 Personal Property

Revenue Receipt 82 Revenue

Non Voted Levy personal P

Page 1

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

01/21/2025
2:23:25 PM

23,064.05

4,890.78

367.30

190.06

19.70

24.20

127.06

18.86

2,262.70

1,706.00

969.00

1,369.78



Yaak Elementary
Revenue Report - Account Detail - November 2024 01/21/2025
2024-2025 2:23:25 PM

Overall Fund Totals

28,708.15 101-GENERAL
4,937.70 115-MISC. PROGRAMS
1,370.30 161-BUILDING RESERVE 35,016.15 Elementary

35,016.15 Overall Total

Page 2 5



