## Revenue Report - Account Detail - November 2024 2024-2025

101-1111 Real Property				
Revenue Receipt 69 Revenue	Real Property	11/29/2024	23,064.05	
101-1112 Personal Property				
Revenue Receipt 70 Revenue	Personal Property	11/29/2024	6.14	
101-3110 Direct State Aid				
Revenue Receipt 71 Revenue	Direct State Aid	11/29/2024	4,890.78	
101-3111 Quality Educator				
Revenue Receipt 72 Revenue	Quality Educator	11/29/2024	367.30	
101-3112 At-Risk Student				
Revenue Receipt 73 Revenue	At-Risk Student	11/29/2024	190.06	
101-3113 Indian Education for All				
Revenue Receipt 74 Revenue	Indian Education for All	11/29/2024	19.70	
101-3114 American Indian Achievement Gap				
Revenue Receipt 75 Revenue	American Indian Achieveme	11/29/2024	24.20	
101-3115 State Special Ed. Allow. Cost to District				
Revenue Receipt 76 Revenue	State Special Ed. Allow.	11/29/2024	127.06	
101-3116 Data for Achievement				
Revenue Receipt 77 Revenue	Data for Achievement	11/29/2024	18.86	
115-4120 Title V/Part B/Rural Schools				
Revenue Receipt 78 Revenue	Cash request 11/26/2024	11/29/2024	2,262.70	
115-4590 Title IV/Part A/Student Support				
Revenue Receipt 79 Revenue	Cash request	11/29/2024	1,706.00	
115-7850 ESSER III ARP State Relief				
Revenue Receipt 80 Revenue	Cash request	11/29/2024	969.00	
161-1111 Real Property				
Revenue Receipt 81 Revenue	Non Voted Levy Real Prope	11/29/2024	1,369.78	
161-1112 Personal Property				
Revenue Receipt 82 Revenue	Non Voted Levy personal P	11/29/2024	0.52	

## Revenue Report - Account Detail - November 2024

2024-2025

Overall Fund Totals

•	101-GENERAL 115-MISC. PROGRAMS	
•	161-BUILDING RESERVE	35,016.15 Elementary
=======		
35,016.15	Overall Total	

